Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage Temperature TSTG -55 to +150 °C
Operating Temperature TJ -55 to +150 °C
How to Order
CD 0603  S  015  75
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     •  0603
Model
 S = High-speed Switching
Average Forward Current (Io) Code
 015 = 150 mA
     (Code x 1000 mA = Average Forward Current)
Reverse Voltage (VR) Code
 75 = 75 V
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 CD0603-S01575 Switching Chip Diode
Product Dimensions Recommended Pad Layout
Physical Specifi cations
Case .......................................................0603 (1608) Molded plastic
Terminals ..................... Solder plated, solderable per MIL-STD-750,
 Method 2026
Polarity.....................................................Indicated by cathode band
Mounting Position ........................................................................Any
Dimensions
A
1.8 - 2.6
(0.075 - 0.102)
B
0.8
(0.031)
C
0.5 - 0.9
(0.020 - 0.035)
D
0.8 - 1.0
(0.031 - 0.039)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
1.55 ± 0.1
(0.061 ± .004)
0.65 ± 0.1
(0.026 ± .004)
0.80  ± 0.1
(0.031 ± .004)
0.35 ± 0.1
(0.14 ± .004)
A
C